
Name Surname Gender Body Weight Weight Class Age Category Squat Bench Deadlift Total IPF Points Placing

Dune Watkins F 61.9 63 Subjunior 95 45 117.5 257.5 56.99 1

Hannah O'Brien F 70.40 76 Junior 100 52.5 100 252.5 51.74 1

Tasche Jordaan F 95.30 84 Junior 100 60 120 280 50.63 1

Almay Moses F 57.3 63 Open 100 45 120 265 61.92 1
Courtenay Webster F 59.3 63 Open 85 50 95 230 52.42 2

Proud Gumbo F 75.80 76 Open 100 50 140 290 57.25 1

Danielle Waldeck F 77.00 84 Open 150 60 150 360 70.55 1

Naiema Mohammed F 85.50 84 Open 155 82.5 160 397.5 74.56 1

Overall Winner: Naiema Mohammed

Top 3 per Category
Name Surname IPF Points Placing

Subjunior Dune Watkins 56.99 1

Junior Hannah O'Brien 51.74 1
Junior Tasche Jordaan 50.63 2

Open Naiema Mohammed 74.56 1
Open Danielle Waldeck 70.55 2
Open Almay Moses 61.92 3

Name Surname Gender Body Weight Weight Class Age Category Squat Bench Deadlift Total IPF Points Placing

Thomas Hickman M 66.2 74 Subjunior 70 50 117.5 237.5 50.39 1

Josh Livistone M 93.0 93 Subjunior 170 102.5 185 457.5 83.35 1

Louis Van Heerden M 104.2 105 Subjunior 170 - - 170 disqualified

Pascal Tshimbalanga M 110.5 120 Subjunior 145 100 187.5 432.5 75.31 1

Xavier Daniels M 71.5 74 Junior 150 100 150 400 81.29 1
Matthew Ryan M 73.5 74 Junior 110 70 160 340 68.13 2

Kyle Hattingh M 81.7 83 Junior 200 122.5 220 542.5 103.60 1
Aidan Strydom M 80.1 83 Junior 150 100 230 480 92.43 3

Will Swart M 93.0 93 Junior 205 152.5 242.5 600 109.31 1
Francis Hage M 89.2 93 Junior 175 110 230 515 95.13 2

Rubi Da Silva M 73.7 74 Open 150 105 195 450 90 1
Sydney Mike M 74.0 74 Open 140 120 160 420 83.88 2
Stephen Chirowodza M 69.3 74 Open 110 95 170 375 77.5 3

Stuart Norrie M 78.7 83 Open 200 137.5 260 597.5 115.94 1
Duane Claassen M 80.7 83 Open 200 130 240 570 109.41 2
Lucas Anderson M 81.8 83 Open 195 120 240 555 105.93 3
Mkhanyisi Cekiso M 79.2 83 Open 120 110 190 420 81.27 4

Enrico Johnson M 62.1 66 Master1 160 107.5 205 472.5 104.35 1

Charles Johnson M 104.6 105 Master2 200 150 260 610 107.55 1
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Overall Winner: Sturat Norrie

Top 3 per Category
Name Surname IPF Points Placing
Josh Livistone 83.35 1
Pascal Tshimbalanga 75.31 2
Thomas Hickman 50.39 3

Will Swart 109.31 1
Kyle Hattingh 103.60 2
Francis Hage 95.13 3

Stuart Norrie 115.94 1
Duane Claassen 109.41 2
Lucas Anderson 105.93 3

M1 Enrico Johnson 104.35 1

M2 Charles Johnson 107.55 1

Covid 19 Compliance Officer: D. Vermeulen

Referees: E.Mobara
J. Bell
F. Hickman
D. Vermeulen
F. Yslie

Meet Director: C. Young

Junior

Open

Subjunior


